
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Rebecca Pearson - (771705) - Stockport Metro SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:15.41 615 H 23/04/16 National Arena Swimming League 16th B Final Cardiff Stockport Mo 1

1:15.41 615 H 29/05/16 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Stockport Mo 1

1:15.91 602 F 29/05/16 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Stockport Mo 1

1:16.63 586 F 02/04/16 Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016 Stockport Stockport Mo 1

1:17.19 573 H 31/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Stockport Mo 1

1:17.67 562 H 02/04/16 Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016 Stockport Stockport Mo 1

1:18.31 549 H 10/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Stockport Mo 1

1:18.40 547 F 09/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

1:18.56 543 H 20/05/17 Derventio Excel 1st May Meet Sheffield Stockport Mo 1

1:18.59 543 F 14/05/17 Manchester Open Meet 2017 Manchester Stockport Mo 1

1:19.00 534 H 09/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

1:19.01 534 F 07/06/15 2015 North West Regional Championships Manchester  1

1:19.26 529 H 07/06/15 2015 North West Regional Championships Manchester  1

1:19.38 527 H 11/04/15 Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet Stockport  1

1:19.70 520 H 01/04/17 Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet Stockport Stockport Mo 1

1:20.27 509 H 02/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Stockport Mo 1

1:20.43 506 H 30/04/17 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Stockport Mo 1

1:20.51 505 F 21/12/14 CO Manchester Aquatics Manchester Snow'pen Manchester Stockport Mo 1

1:23.58 451 H 07/06/14 BG North West Region 2014 Age Group Champs Manchester  1

1:24.21 441 F 07/06/14 BG North West Region 2014 Age Group Champs Manchester  1

1:54.70 174 H 03/12/11 City of Sheffield Snow Frill Gala Sheffield Stockport Mo 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:20.27 509 H 02/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Stockport Mo 1

1:18.56 543 H 20/05/17 Derventio Excel 1st May Meet Sheffield Stockport Mo 1
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1:18.59 543 F 14/05/17 Manchester Open Meet 2017 Manchester Stockport Mo 1

1:20.43 506 H 30/04/17 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Stockport Mo 1

1:19.70 520 H 01/04/17 Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet Stockport Stockport Mo 1

1:18.31 549 H 10/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Stockport Mo 1

1:17.19 573 H 31/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Stockport Mo 1

1:15.91 602 F 29/05/16 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Stockport Mo 1

1:15.41 615 H 29/05/16 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Stockport Mo 1

1:15.41 615 H 23/04/16 National Arena Swimming League 16th B Final Cardiff Stockport Mo 1

1:16.63 586 F 02/04/16 Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016 Stockport Stockport Mo 1

1:17.67 562 H 02/04/16 Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016 Stockport Stockport Mo 1

1:18.40 547 F 09/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

1:19.00 534 H 09/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

1:19.01 534 F 07/06/15 2015 North West Regional Championships Manchester  1

1:19.26 529 H 07/06/15 2015 North West Regional Championships Manchester  1

1:19.38 527 H 11/04/15 Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet Stockport  1

1:20.51 505 F 21/12/14 CO Manchester Aquatics Manchester Snow'pen Manchester Stockport Mo 1

1:24.21 441 F 07/06/14 BG North West Region 2014 Age Group Champs Manchester  1

1:23.58 451 H 07/06/14 BG North West Region 2014 Age Group Champs Manchester  1

1:54.70 174 H 03/12/11 City of Sheffield Snow Frill Gala Sheffield Stockport Mo 3
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